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U-21 Championship
2018/19 14th round, Match #81

Friday, 03.11.2018, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

4 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
4 Hloba Andrii
5 Semenov Dmytro
6 Buhal Hlib
7 Ustymenko Denys
10 Hura Ivan
11 Tkachuk Orest
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
15 Zaderaka Maksym
95 Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes
90 Zlotar Kyrylo
8 Kostenko Kyrylo
9 Lytviak Bohdan
17 Dubenkov Maksym
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
27 Rusian Serhii
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

1 Tatarenko Maksym
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
17 Chernousov Yaroslav
14 Serdiuk Myroslav (C)
3 Halstian Eduard
8 Dovhyi Oleksandr
15 Popynaka Mykyta
7 Belych Yevhenii
19 Falko Mykyta
11 Tychynin Serhii
9 Vovk Roman

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
5 Samoilenko Ihor
18 Chaika Illia
6 Skrybka Hlib
21 Posternak Oleksandr
16 Tymoshenko Oleksii

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 14th round, Match #81
Friday, 03.11.2018, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
43' 15 Popynaka Mykyta

5 Semenov Dmytro
9 Lytviak Bohdan 46'

15 Zaderaka Maksym
17 Dubenkov Maksym 46'

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 47'

11 Tkachuk Orest 52'

56' 7 Belych Yevhenii
21 Posternak Oleksandr

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Kostenko Kyrylo 58'

11 Tkachuk Orest 66'

11 Tkachuk Orest
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii 68'

18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii 69'

71' 17 Chernousov Yaroslav
5 Samoilenko Ihor

4 Hloba Andrii
27 Rusian Serhii 72'

17 Dubenkov Maksym 73'

27 Rusian Serhii 73'

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 75'

77' 15 Popynaka Mykyta
6 Skrybka Hlib

77' 11 Tychynin Serhii
18 Chaika Illia

79' 9 Vovk Roman

9 Lytviak Bohdan 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


